
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 ALARCOS ENEKES /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:09:24 20:58:58 2020.03.22 RTL KLUB 1 199 019 13,5 23,3
2 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 19:59:11 20:59:41 2020.03.21 RTL KLUB 1 155 314 13,0 23,6
3 HIRADO 18:00:19 18:51:50 2020.03.22 RTL KLUB 1 124 832 12,7 24,1
4 FOKUSZ - KI VAN A MASZK MOGOTT? 18:51:51 19:09:23 2020.03.22 RTL KLUB 1 096 463 12,3 22,5
5 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:26 19:21:43 2020.03.16 TV2 945 810 10,6 22,7
6 TENYEK 18:00:17 18:44:55 2020.03.18 TV2 929 319 10,5 24,7
7 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:19:26 21:23:56 2020.03.19 RTL KLUB 880 388 9,9 19,3
8 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:49 20:11:11 2020.03.19 RTL KLUB 842 043 9,5 19,4
9 NICSAK KI VAGYOK? - A REJTELYEK SZINPADA /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:01:30 22:43:43 2020.03.22 TV2 833 075 9,4 17,9

10 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:29:42 20:02:00 2020.03.18 TV2 648 106 7,3 14,6
11 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:13:20 22:52:27 2020.03.20 TV2 614 708 6,9 14,9
12 BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:23:57 22:17:51 2020.03.19 RTL KLUB 550 346 6,2 14,0
13 NINCS KETTO NEGY NELKUL /OLASZ FILMVIGJATEK/ 20:59:42 23:06:24 2020.03.21 RTL KLUB 480 801 5,4 12,4
14 ANYAD NAPJA /AM.-NEMET VIGJATEK/ 20:58:59 22:55:24 2020.03.22 RTL KLUB 463 747 5,2 11,5
15 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:42:39 17:51:50 2020.03.17 TV2 443 513 5,0 15,8
16 HALALOS IRAMBAN 7. /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 19:54:45 22:32:42 2020.03.21 TV2 416 775 4,7 9,4
17 MA DELUTAN /INFORMACIOS MUSOR/ 13:00:08 18:00:01 2020.03.18 M1 381 931 4,3 17,1
18 HIPPOLYT /MAGYAR VIGJATEK/ 16:05:58 17:51:43 2020.03.22 RTL KLUB 375 205 4,2 9,6
19 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 17:04:32 17:50:53 2020.03.17 RTL KLUB 373 758 4,2 12,7
20 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:46:11 19:36:34 2020.03.21 DUNA TV 365 792 4,1 7,9
21 BORBAS MARCSI SZAKACSKONYVE / SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 17:28:29 17:54:49 2020.03.22 DUNA TV 327 516 3,7 7,8
22 GASZTROANGYAL 17:00:39 17:52:45 2020.03.21 DUNA TV 317 389 3,6 8,2
23 CIVIL A PALYAN /POLITIKAI MUSOR/ 19:00:14 20:16:44 2020.03.21 ATV 284 610 3,2 6,0
24 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 19:00:11 20:47:19 2020.03.22 ATV 280 980 3,2 5,5
25 HIRADO 20:24:40 20:47:12 2020.03.21 ATV 269 077 3,0 5,5
26 EGYENES BESZED /HATTERBESZELGETES A MAGYAR ATV-N/ 19:25:05 20:23:34 2020.03.18 ATV 261 746 2,9 5,8
27 ARADI VARGA SHOW /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:54:01 21:45:01 2020.03.21 ATV 257 295 2,9 5,6
28 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 12:00:11 13:05:01 2020.03.19 Super TV2 248 503 2,8 15,2
29 IZORZOK /MAGYAR ISM.TERJ. FILMSOR./ 17:01:29 17:26:28 2020.03.22 DUNA TV 242 223 2,7 6,0
30 AMANDA /CHILEI FILMSOR./ 15:36:11 16:35:22 2020.03.17 TV2 240 833 2,7 11,6

*Activity: Live+As Live
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 12 (16 March 2020 - 22 March 2020)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 887 482

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 19:59:11 20:59:41 2020.03.21 RTL KLUB 690 039 13,3 26
2 ALARCOS ENEKES /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:09:24 20:58:58 2020.03.22 RTL KLUB 683 674 13,2 24,3
3 FOKUSZ - KI VAN A MASZK MOGOTT? 18:51:51 19:09:23 2020.03.22 RTL KLUB 616 079 11,9 23,5
4 HIRADO 18:00:19 18:51:50 2020.03.22 RTL KLUB 600 614 11,6 24,4
5 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:19:26 21:23:56 2020.03.19 RTL KLUB 484 489 9,3 20,1
6 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:00:09 19:54:00 2020.03.21 RTL KLUB 456 116 8,8 18,7
7 NICSAK KI VAGYOK? - A REJTELYEK SZINPADA /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:01:30 22:43:43 2020.03.22 TV2 441 908 8,5 17,0
8 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:26 19:21:43 2020.03.16 TV2 419 901 8,1 21,2
9 TENYEK 18:00:10 18:45:20 2020.03.22 TV2 410 350 7,9 16,8

10 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:29:42 20:02:00 2020.03.18 TV2 359 696 6,9 16,0
11 NINCS KETTO NEGY NELKUL /OLASZ FILMVIGJATEK/ 20:59:42 23:06:24 2020.03.21 RTL KLUB 305 304 5,9 13,2
12 BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:23:57 22:17:51 2020.03.19 RTL KLUB 296 838 5,7 13,5
13 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:13:20 22:52:27 2020.03.20 TV2 296 480 5,7 13,3
14 ANYAD NAPJA /AM.-NEMET VIGJATEK/ 20:58:59 22:55:24 2020.03.22 RTL KLUB 286 908 5,5 12,4
15 HALALOS IRAMBAN 7. /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 19:54:45 22:32:42 2020.03.21 TV2 283 697 5,5 11,3
16 MA DELUTAN /INFORMACIOS MUSOR/ 13:00:08 18:00:01 2020.03.18 M1 212 970 4,1 22,1
17 HIPPOLYT /MAGYAR VIGJATEK/ 16:05:58 17:51:43 2020.03.22 RTL KLUB 201 926 3,9 10,0
18 JEGKORSZAK: A NAGY BUMM /AM. ANIMACIOS FILM/ 16:51:04 18:37:44 2020.03.22 Super TV2 156 517 3,0 7,0
19 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:18:31 23:01:35 2020.03.18 RTL KLUB 155 307 3,0 9,3
20 UTAZAS A REJTELYES SZIGETRE /AM. KALANDFILM/ 21:00:25 22:51:56 2020.03.22 FILM+ 143 088 2,8 6,2
21 A SZEPSEG ES A SZORNYETEG /AM.MESEFILM/ 16:15:19 17:51:02 2020.03.21 RTL KLUB 140 094 2,7 7,6
22 BOSSZUVAGY /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 21:00:25 23:09:27 2020.03.21 MOZI+ 136 145 2,6 5,9
23 APAD ANYAD IDEJOJJON! /AM VIGJATEK/ 20:30:55 23:06:17 2020.03.21 COOL 131 746 2,5 5,5
24 A BOURNE-ULTIMATUM /AM. AKCIOTHRILLER/ 22:39:44 1:11:33 2020.03.21 TV2 127 903 2,5 9,9
25 TORTETOK /AM. VIGJATEK/ 22:55:25 0:48:32 2020.03.22 RTL KLUB 127 746 2,5 10,8
26 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:50:46 0:32:09 2020.03.16 TV2 127 203 2,4 11,9
27 UTAZAS A FOLD KOZEPPONTJA FELE /AM. KALANDFILM/ 19:00:21 20:50:15 2020.03.22 FILM+ 122 573 2,4 4,4
28 HEGYEK KOZOTT /AMERIKAI FILMDRAMA/ 22:53:39 1:14:09 2020.03.22 TV2 120 917 2,3 11,1
29 AZ OSERDO HOSE /AM. FILMVIGJATEK/ 19:00:22 20:51:12 2020.03.21 FILM+ 117 248 2,3 4,6
30 EN A ROBOT /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 18:45:16 20:51:27 2020.03.22 Super TV2 116 903 2,3 4,2

18-59 N= 5 193 674
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 
*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 12 (16 March 2020 - 22 March 2020)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 193 674

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2020.03.16 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:11 18:45:08 919 757 10,3 24,2 357 582 6,9 20,8
2020.03.16 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:26 19:21:43 945 810 10,6 22,7 419 901 8,1 21,2
2020.03.16 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:29:48 20:03:12 634 320 7,1 14,4 326 336 6,3 15,2
2020.03.16 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:13:05 22:43:14 547 032 6,2 13,7 273 420 5,3 13,0
2020.03.16 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:50:46 0:32:09 179 699 2,0 10,2 127 203 2,4 11,9
2020.03.16 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:19 18:44:45 957 142 10,8 25,2 403 951 7,8 23,5
2020.03.16 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:26 20:10:31 810 680 9,1 18,7 388 687 7,5 18,6
2020.03.16 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:18:37 21:20:57 857 026 9,6 19,2 458 251 8,8 20,0
2020.03.16 RTL KLUB BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:20:58 22:16:53 513 093 5,8 13,5 254 594 4,9 12,4
2020.03.16 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:16:54 23:00:01 250 273 2,8 8,5 113 231 2,2 6,7
2020.03.17 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:17 18:44:43 919 603 10,3 24,2 347 515 6,7 20,0
2020.03.17 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:01 19:21:15 867 628 9,8 20,6 372 609 7,2 18,3
2020.03.17 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:29:26 19:59:46 630 790 7,1 14,2 345 985 6,7 15,8
2020.03.17 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:10:02 22:42:08 586 597 6,6 14,7 272 278 5,2 12,8
2020.03.17 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:50:49 0:09:16 171 436 1,9 8,7 105 865 2,0 8,8
2020.03.17 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:19 18:44:48 954 945 10,7 25,1 434 522 8,4 25,1
2020.03.17 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:31 20:10:14 805 759 9,1 18,4 424 985 8,2 19,9
2020.03.17 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:18:34 21:19:18 839 829 9,4 18,8 445 546 8,6 19,2
2020.03.17 RTL KLUB BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:19:19 22:13:25 524 497 5,9 13,7 265 146 5,1 12,9
2020.03.17 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:13:26 22:58:46 254 374 2,9 8,6 123 731 2,4 7,2
2020.03.17 RTL KLUB HAZON KIVUL /HETI MAGAZIN/ 22:59:35 23:24:44 208 793 2,3 9,3 100 830 1,9 7,4
2020.03.18 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:17 18:44:55 929 319 10,5 24,7 352 106 6,8 19,9
2020.03.18 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:13 19:20:57 850 719 9,6 20,5 374 407 7,2 18,7
2020.03.18 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:29:42 20:02:00 648 106 7,3 14,6 359 696 6,9 16,0
2020.03.18 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:11:29 22:48:21 555 584 6,3 13,6 268 451 5,2 12,2
2020.03.18 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:56:51 0:10:58 161 263 1,8 8,7 93 862 1,8 8,3
2020.03.18 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:25 18:44:40 866 065 9,7 23,0 377 626 7,3 21,3
2020.03.18 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:34 20:11:07 790 039 8,9 18,2 380 007 7,3 17,6
2020.03.18 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:19:03 21:23:37 840 526 9,5 18,2 460 072 8,9 18,8
2020.03.18 RTL KLUB BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:23:38 22:17:31 539 666 6,1 13,9 292 552 5,6 13,8
2020.03.18 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:18:31 23:01:35 280 246 3,2 9,6 155 307 3,0 9,3
2020.03.19 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:18 18:44:57 921 234 10,4 24,8 356 990 6,9 20,9
2020.03.19 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:15 19:21:45 889 484 10,0 21,5 406 228 7,8 20,5
2020.03.19 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:30:31 20:01:40 641 458 7,2 14,5 338 166 6,5 15,6
2020.03.19 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:12:39 22:50:22 546 612 6,2 13,5 261 975 5,0 11,9
2020.03.19 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:59:32 0:32:11 182 830 2,1 10,6 115 029 2,2 10,8
2020.03.19 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:25 18:44:55 893 873 10,1 24,0 401 357 7,7 23,5
2020.03.19 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:49 20:11:11 842 043 9,5 19,4 435 195 8,4 20,6
2020.03.19 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:19:26 21:23:56 880 388 9,9 19,3 484 489 9,3 20,1
2020.03.19 RTL KLUB BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:23:57 22:17:51 550 346 6,2 14,0 296 838 5,7 13,5
2020.03.19 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:17:52 23:04:07 259 446 2,9 8,8 141 015 2,7 8,2
2020.03.20 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:20 18:45:12 910 460 10,2 24,7 339 084 6,5 20,7
2020.03.20 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:30 19:21:44 789 158 8,9 19,1 323 533 6,2 16,7
2020.03.20 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:30:29 20:03:49 596 095 6,7 13,1 303 404 5,8 13,4
2020.03.20 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:13:20 22:52:27 614 708 6,9 14,9 296 480 5,7 13,3
2020.03.20 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 22:59:59 0:13:10 207 327 2,3 10,2 108 062 2,1 8,7
2020.03.20 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:19 18:44:58 901 281 10,1 24,5 396 784 7,6 24,3
2020.03.20 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:43 20:11:10 816 995 9,2 18,6 444 812 8,6 20,7
2020.03.20 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:19:13 21:20:51 856 526 9,6 18,4 462 002 8,9 18,9
2020.03.20 RTL KLUB BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:20:52 22:15:54 548 844 6,2 13,7 284 370 5,5 12,9
2020.03.20 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:15:55 23:03:09 288 930 3,3 9,1 134 998 2,6 7,4
2020.03.21 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:06 18:45:03 878 646 9,9 19,9 349 559 6,7 15,7
2020.03.21 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:55:42 19:46:57 570 538 6,4 12,2 289 620 5,6 11,9
2020.03.21 TV2 HALALOS IRAMBAN 7. /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 19:54:45 22:32:42 416 775 4,7 9,4 283 697 5,5 11,3
2020.03.21 TV2 A BOURNE-ULTIMATUM /AM. AKCIOTHRILLER/ 22:39:44 1:11:33 181 808 2,0 8,9 127 903 2,5 9,9
2020.03.21 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:28 18:51:23 1 024 200 11,5 23,1 497 181 9,6 22,2
2020.03.21 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:00:09 19:54:00 796 650 9,0 17,0 456 116 8,8 18,7
2020.03.21 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 19:59:11 20:59:41 1 155 314 13,0 23,6 690 039 13,3 26,0
2020.03.21 RTL KLUB NINCS KETTO NEGY NELKUL /OLASZ FILMVIGJATEK/ 20:59:42 23:06:24 480 801 5,4 12,4 305 304 5,9 13,2
2020.03.22 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:10 18:45:20 915 976 10,3 19,8 410 350 7,9 16,8
2020.03.22 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:34 19:00:44 839 330 9,4 17,3 398 320 7,7 15,4
2020.03.22 TV2 NICSAK KI VAGYOK? - A REJTELYEK SZINPADA /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:01:30 22:43:43 833 075 9,4 17,9 441 908 8,5 17,0
2020.03.22 TV2 HEGYEK KOZOTT /AMERIKAI FILMDRAMA/ 22:53:39 1:14:09 206 787 2,3 11,7 120 917 2,3 11,1
2020.03.22 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:19 18:51:50 1 124 832 12,7 24,1 600 614 11,6 24,4
2020.03.22 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ - KI VAN A MASZK MOGOTT? 18:51:51 19:09:23 1 096 463 12,3 22,5 616 079 11,9 23,5
2020.03.22 RTL KLUB ALARCOS ENEKES /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:09:24 20:58:58 1 199 019 13,5 23,3 683 674 13,2 24,3
2020.03.22 RTL KLUB ANYAD NAPJA /AM.-NEMET VIGJATEK/ 20:58:59 22:55:24 463 747 5,2 11,5 286 908 5,5 12,4
2020.03.22 RTL KLUB TORTETOK /AM. VIGJATEK/ 22:55:25 0:48:32 165 204 1,9 8,7 127 746 2,5 10,8

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 12 (16 March 2020 - 22 March 2020)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.03.16 0,6 2,7 2,4 2,8 12,9 11,3 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.03.17 0,5 2,7 2,4 2,4 12,8 11,5 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.03.18 0,5 2,7 2,3 2,6 12,5 10,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.03.19 0,5 2,7 2,4 2,5 12,7 11,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.03.20 0,5 2,8 2,3 2,4 13,2 10,9 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.03.21 0,8 2,0 2,5 3,3 7,8 9,8 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.03.22 0,9 3,1 3,0 3,3 10,8 10,5 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,6 2,7 2,5 2,8 11,7 10,8 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.03.16 1,3 7,3 8,0 2,8 16,2 17,8 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.03.17 1,1 7,3 7,9 2,5 16,3 17,6 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.03.18 1,1 7,2 7,8 2,5 15,9 17,2 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.03.19 1,1 7,3 8,2 2,4 16,0 18,0 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.03.20 1,0 7,5 8,0 2,3 16,3 17,4 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.03.21 1,7 5,6 8,9 3,4 11,4 18,0 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.03.22 1,0 9,2 9,9 2,0 17,9 19,2 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,2 7,3 8,4 2,5 15,7 17,9 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.03.16 0,2 1,9 1,9 1,4 11,1 11,2 42 70 80
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.03.17 0,1 1,9 2,0 0,7 10,7 11,5 24 69 83
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.03.18 0,2 1,9 1,9 1,0 10,5 10,3 34 71 82
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.03.19 0,2 1,8 2,0 1,1 10,5 11,5 36 69 83
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.03.20 0,2 2,0 1,9 1,2 10,9 10,6 41 69 81
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.03.21 0,3 1,9 2,5 1,2 8,0 10,7 34 94 99
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.03.22 0,3 2,7 2,9 1,3 10,4 11,2 35 89 99

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,2 2,0 2,2 1,1 10,2 11,0 35 76 87

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.03.16 0,6 5,9 6,6 1,7 15,1 17,0 51 81 83
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.03.17 0,3 5,7 6,8 0,6 14,5 17,5 23 78 87
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.03.18 0,4 5,8 6,8 0,9 14,3 16,8 31 79 86
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.03.19 0,4 5,8 7,2 1,0 14,4 18,0 39 79 88
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.03.20 0,5 5,8 7,0 1,1 14,4 17,5 44 77 88
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.03.21 0,7 5,4 8,7 1,5 11,7 18,8 42 96 98
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.03.22 0,3 8,1 9,7 0,7 16,7 19,9 33 88 98

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,5 6,1 7,6 1,1 14,4 18,0 37 83 90

*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 12 (16 March 2020 - 22 March 2020)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF


